London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 21°" October 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 1 entry and 1 exit for LSE last week.

There are 4 new order for this week.

Entries: WS Atkins Plc

Exits: Howden Joinery Group

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Amec Foster Wheeler AMFW 537.5 Amend 544
WS Atkins Plc ATK 1616 Amend 1612
Aveva AVV 1850 Amend 1863
Tritax Big Box REIT BBOX 140 Amend 137.5
Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst FRCL 495.6 Amend 501
Grafton group Limited GFTU 462 Amend 463
Informa Plc INF 740 Amend 699
JPM Emerging Mkts Shs JMG 704 Amend 706
Retained

Anglo American Plc AAL 908 Retain 908
Intermediate Capital Group ICP 567 Retain 567
Inmarsat Plc ISAT 670 Retain 670

Paragon Group PAG 300 Retain 300



Provident Finance PFG 2943.5 Retain 2943.5
Supergroup Plc SGP 1427 Retain 1427

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Coca-Cola HBC CCH Sell 1757 1857 100 p
Retained

3i Infrastructure Group 3IN Sell 187 199 12 p
Beazley Plc BEZ Sell 372 396 24p
British Empire Trust Shs BTEM Buy 702 671 31p
Entertainment One ETO Sell 211 240 19p
Hiscox HSX Sell 1021 1097 76
Wm Morrison Supermarkets MRW Sell 212 224 12p
Murray Trust International  MY] Sell 1103 1175 72 p
Ncc Group Plc NCC Sell 329 369 40
Royal Bank of Scotland RBS Buy 192 168 24 p
Stagecoach Group SGC Buy 223 200 23p
Supergroup Plc SGP Sell 1450 1535 85p
UDG Healthcare UbDG Sell 617 657 40 p
Virgin Money Holdings VM Sell 300 335 35p
NEW ORDERS:

Ashtead Group AHT Sell 1284 1365 81p
Evraz Plc EVR Sell 184 213 29p
Glaxosmithklyne GSK Sell 1651 1735 84 p

Halfords Group HFD Buy 349 315 34 p
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 1,090.000 High: 1,101.000 Low: 1,043.780 Close: 1,076.000 Range: 57.220 Volume: 9,756,026 High Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Low Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Position: 1086 Cursor Value : 880.46
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Date: Friday, November 20, 2015 Open: 365.700 High: 389.100 Low: 358.600 Close: 384.500 Range: 30.500 Volume: 3,708,414 High Date: Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Low Date: Monday, November 16, 2015 Position: 679 Cursor Value : 272.12
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Date: Friday, April 24, 2015 Open: 764.180 High: 769.768 Low: 759.290 Close: 762.783 Range: 10.478 Volume: 531,932 High Date: Tuesday, April 21, 2015 Low Date: Monday, April 20, 2015 Position: 1089 Cursor Value : 605.90
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Date: Friday, December 12, 2014 Open: 1,432.000 High: 1,435.000 Low: 1,252.000 Close: 1,256.000 Range: 183.000 Volume: 3,217,769 High Date: Monday, December 8, 2014 Low Date: Friday, December 12, 2014 Position: 84 Cursor Value : 1530.1.
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Date: Friday, July 10, 2015 Open: 367.000 High: 371.000 Low: 346.150 Close: 355.800 Range: 24.850 Volume: 2,826,334 High Date: Monday, July 6, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, July 9, 2015 Position: 432 Cursor Value : 167.62
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Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Open: 80.950 High: 85.200 Low: 74.550 Close: 76.400 Range: 10.650 Volume: 9,245,099 High Date: Tuesday, December 1, 2015 Low Date: Friday, December 4, 2015 Position: 398 Cursor Value : 124.39
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Date: Friday, October 16, 2015 Open: 1,311.500 High: 1,349.500 Low: 1,292.500 Close: 1,346.000 Range: 57.000 Volume: 35,618,725 High Date: Friday, October 16, 2015 Low Date: Monday, October 12, 2015 Position: 1345 Cursor Value : 1518.06
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Date: Friday, January 29, 2016 Open: 371.600 High: 379.300 Low: 363.600 Close: 379.100 Range: 15.700 Volume: 3,352,757 High Date: Thursday, January 28, 2016 Low Date: Monday, January 25, 2016 Position: 608 Cursor Value : 483.73
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Date: Friday, July 15, 2016 Open: 1,025.000 High: 1,070.000 Low: 1,019.000 Close: 1,043.000 Range: 51.000 Volume: 1,647,092 High Date: Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Low Date: Monday, July 11, 2016 Position: 1097 Cursor Value : 771.22
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Date: Friday, August 19, 2016 Open: 1,100.000 High: 1,100.000 Low: 1,074.900 Close: 1,088.000 Range: 25.100 Volume: 917,829 High Date: Monday, August 15, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, August 18, 2016 Position: 1157 Cursor Value : 811.72
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Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Open: 296.400 High: 307.000 Low: 287.100 Close: 307.000 Range: 19.900 Volume: 14,876,956 High Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 Low Date: Monday, January 18, 2016 Position: 588 Cursor Value : 206.79
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Date: Friday, February 26, 2016 Open: 247.600 High: 250.600 Low: 215.900 Close: 226.600 Range: 34.700 Volume: 119,460,609 High Date: Monday, February 22, 2016 Low Date: Friday, February 26, 2016 Position: 1364 Cursor Value : 366.08
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Date: Friday, October 14, 2016 Open: 202.700 High: 206.200 Low: 199.500 Close: 201.600 Range: 6.700 Volume: 4,615,721 High Date: Wednesday, October 12, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, October 13, 2016 Position: 1165 Cursor Value : 330.71
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Date: Friday, March 4, 2016 Open: 1,326.00 High: 1,392.00 Low: 1,321.00 Close: 1,350.00 Range: 71.00 Volume: 560,678 High Date: Wednesday, March 2, 2016 Low Date: Monday, February 29, 2016 Position: 450 Cursor Value : 985.18
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Date: Friday, October 14, 2016 Open: 315.800 High: 317.980 Low: 303.900 Close: 307.400 Range: 14.080 Volume: 2,494,132 High Date: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Low Date: Thursday, October 13, 2016 Position: 100 Cursor Value : 422.96
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